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Item Number Size

Slocum and Sons

Product Cost Report
CT License #: LIW.596

Description

AZIENDA AGRICOLA ELISABETTA FORADORI

6111143 C6-750ML

CLOS ROILETTE

6111131 C6-1.5L
6111132 C1-3L
701517 C12-750ML
717317 C12-750ML
COMBEL LA SERRE

508117 C12-750ML
6111128 C12-750ML

DOMAINE DE LA PEPIERE
1313917 C12-750ML

FOUR ROSES DISTILLERY LLC

6111134 C12-750M6
MANCIAT
852918 C12-750ML

UVE ENTERPRISES INC.
6038916 C6-750ML

WAGNER FAMILY OF WINE
6111125 C6-750ML

FORADORI GRANATO

CLOS ROILETTE CUVEE TARDIVE
CLOS ROILETTE CUVEE TARDIVE
CLOS ROILETTE CUVEE TARDIVE
CLOS ROILETTE FLEURIE

COMBEL LA SERRE CAHORS PUR
COMBEL LA SERRE MALBEC CARBO

PEPIERE CAB FRANC LA PEPIE

FOUR ROSES SBWOD0819

MANCIAT MACON CHARNAY

LAGEDER PINOT BIANCO HABERLE

EMMOLO SPARKLING
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Vintage

2017

2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017

2017

2018

2017

2016

FOB Cost

202.03

131.20
49.66
116.06
97.57

68.17
75.33

69.83

230.00

78.25

65.00

133.00
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